Create Event Design ORDER #005774
10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 The Modern Day Wife

(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: November 4, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
SLS Hotel, a Luxury Collection Hotel,

Beverly Hills

465 La Cienega Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90048

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 22ND, 2024
INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 7:30AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT 9:30PM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
- Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft 1 $275.00 T $275.00
Custom Decal (FOR BAR) 1 $108.00 T $108.00
Sienna Club Chair, Cream Velvet 1 $175.00 T $175.00
Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top 1 $125.00 T $125.00
@
Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 8ft x 8ft Height 1 $96.00 T $96.00
Stanchion, Chrome 4 $17.50 T $70.00
Velvet Rope 3 $12.50 T $37.50
Black Velvet
Cylinder Pedestals, Black 36" 1 $45.00 T $45.00
Total General $931.50

Replacement Fee

Replacement: Stanchion, Chrome 4 $49.50 T $198.00
Replacement: Velvet Rope 3 $30.50 T $91.50
Black Velvet

Total Replacement Fee $289.50
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Description
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation and Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $37.50
1 $75.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$37.50

$75.00

$1,221.00
$112.50
$119.56
($0.00)
$1,453.06
($969.07)
$483.99
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