ORDER #005774

The Modern Day Wife



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

P0:

90048

Shipping Address: SLS Hotel, a Luxury Collection Hotel, Beverly Hills 465 La Cienega Blvd, Los Angeles, CA Order Date: November 4, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

EVENT DATE: NOVEMBER 22ND, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 7:30AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY NIGHT AT 9:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Custom Decal (FOR BAR)	1	\$108.00	Т	\$108.00
6	Sienna Club Chair, Cream Velvet	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Black 8ft x 8ft Height	1	\$96.00	Т	\$96.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	4	\$17.50	Т	\$70.00
	Velvet Rope Black Velvet	3	\$12.50	Т	\$37.50
	Cylinder Pedestals, Black 36"	1	\$45.00	Т	\$45.00

		Total General		\$931.50
Replacement Fee				
Replacement: Stanchion, Chrome	4	\$49.50	Т	\$198.00
Replacement: Velvet Rope Black Velvet	3	\$30.50	Т	\$91.50
	Total Replacement Fee		\$289.50	

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Services				
Trucking Fee	1	\$37.50	Т	\$37.50
Installation and Breakdown Fee	1	\$75.00		\$75.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,221.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$112.50
Taxes :	\$119.56
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$1,453.06
Payments:	(\$969.07)
Balance:	\$483.99